10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager

Manager

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Gate Guard

Lifeguard

Gate Guard

Gate Guard

Gate Guard

Gate Guard

Gate Guard

Gate Guard

Gate Guard

Other Positions Held Special District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Department

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Total Wages

$4,219

$3,728

$2,193

$2,001

$1,913

$1,865

$1,698

$1,631

$1,501

$1,401

$1,392

$1,342

$1,203

$1,183

$1,066

$1,043

$982

$970



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Gate Guard

Gate Guard

Lifeguard

Gate Guard

Lifeguard

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Director (Volunteer)

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Green Valley Recreation and
Park District

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Seasonal Staff

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$618

$532

$493

$462

$204

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



