	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$4,219
2.	Manager		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$3,728
3.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$2,193
4.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$2,001
5.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,913
6.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,865
7.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,698
8.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,631
9.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,501
10.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,401
11.	Lifeguard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,392
12.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,342
13.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,203
14.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,183
15.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,066
16.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$1,043
17.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$982
18.	Gate Guard		Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$970

19.	Gate Guard	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$618
20.	Gate Guard	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$532
21.	Lifeguard	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$493
22.	Gate Guard	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$462
23.	Lifeguard	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Seasonal Staff	\$204
24.	Director (Volunteer)	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0
25.	Director (Volunteer)	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0
26.	Director (Volunteer)	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0
27.	Director (Volunteer)	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0
28.	Director (Volunteer)	Green Valley Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$0